
Ecknachtaler Ecknach                                            29.04.2006 

2. Ecknacher Dorflauf 

am 29.04.2006 in Ecknach 

 

 

                       E R G E B N I S - L I S T E 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Kinderlauf                        Männlich/Weiblich 

 

   1.  107 Reißner, Sarah           99 Ecknach                        2:03 

   2.  140 Krotz, Jonas             00 VfL Ecknach                    2:05 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Jugendlauf                      Schülerinnen und Schüler A 

 

   1.  109 Beck, Daniel             92 LC Aichach                     3:11 

   2.  112 Failer, Kilian           92 Failer-Junioren                3:50 

   3.  110 Beck, Hubert             94 LC Aichach                     3:51 

   4.  167 Klose, Denis             94 Aichach                        4:01 

   5.  125 Meitinger, Stefan        92 LC Aichach                     4:03 

   6.  123 Pfleger, Johannes        93 Terror-Team                    4:29 

   7.  154 Haas, Markus             93 Terror-Team                    4:30 

   8.  147 Schmaus, Josef           94 Terror-Team                    4:32 

   9.  113 Failer, Isabella         94 Failer-Junioren                4:45 

  10.  127 Meitinger, Karina        94 Aichach                        4:51 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Jugendlauf                      Schülerinnen und Schüler B 

 

   1.  151 Fischer, Thomas          95 LC Aichach                     4:01 

   2.  142 Failer, Thomas           95 Failer-Junioren                4:05 

   3.  117 Mörtl, Christoph         97 LC Aichach                     4:17 

   4.  141 Failer, Philipp          97 Failer-Junioren                4:19 

   5.  106 Reißner, Julian          95 Terror-Team                    4:27 

   6.  119 Pfleger, Julia           97 Ecknachtaler Ecknach           4:35 

   7.  155 Kreitmair, Thomas        95 LC Aichach                     4:42 

   8.  150 Fischer, Michael         98 LC Aichach                     4:42 

   9.  129 Beck, Natalie            96 LC Aichach                     4:49 

  10.  130 Klose, Aileen            97 LC Aichach                     5:06 

  11.  128 Schmaus, Maria           96 Ecknachtaler Ecknach           6:09 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Jugendlauf 

 

   1.     LC Aichach  I                                           15  Pkt. 

            109  Beck, Daniel              92        1  Pkt. 

            110  Beck, Hubert              94        3  Pkt. 

            151  Fischer, Thomas           95        5  Pkt. 

            125  Meitinger, Stefan         92        6  Pkt. 

 

   2.     Failer-Junioren                                         35  Pkt. 

            112  Failer, Kilian            92        2  Pkt. 

            142  Failer, Thomas            95        7  Pkt. 

            141  Failer, Philipp           97        9  Pkt. 

            113  Failer, Isabella          94       17  Pkt. 

 

   3.     Terror-Team                                             46  Pkt. 

            106  Reißner, Julian           95       10  Pkt. 

            123  Pfleger, Johannes         93       11  Pkt. 

            154  Haas, Markus              93       12  Pkt. 

            147  Schmaus, Josef            94       13  Pkt. 



   4.     LC Aichach  II                                          57  Pkt. 

            117  Mörtl, Christoph          97        8  Pkt. 

            155  Kreitmair, Thomas         95       15  Pkt. 

            150  Fischer, Michael          98       16  Pkt. 

            129  Beck, Natalie             96       18  Pkt. 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf                       Männer 

 

   1.  122 Süßner, Werner           68 FC Augsburg-Fan-Club          22:17 

   2.  135 Frey, Uli                67 Biker Boys                    22:47 

   3.  166 Walter, Norbert          77 LC Aichach                    22:49 

   4.  153 Gutmann, Hubert          69 FFW Ecknach                   24:05 

   5.  165 Gold, Christian          00 Biker Boys                    24:31 

   6.  163 Wittmeir, Manfred        68 Biker Boys                    25:30 

   7.  102 Reißner, Benedikt        67 Ecknachtaler Ecknach          26:05 

   8.  101 Gutmann, Franz           67 Ecknachtaler Ecknach          26:19 

   9.  132 Hieber, Jürgen           68 Biker Boys                    28:01 

  10.  133 Englhard, Wilfried       68 Ecknach                       28:27 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf                       Senioren M40 

 

   1.  159 Kreitmair, Anton         60 LC Aichach                    19:55 

   2.  152 Fischer, Edwin           62 SV Handzell                   20:47 

   3.  108 Schwegler, Xaver         63 SV Handzell                   20:54 

   4.  100 Failer, Hans             61 Ecknachtaler Ecknach          22:09 

   5.  120 Widmayr, Michael         65 FC Augsburg-Fan-Club          22:28 

   6.  116 Failer, Martin           59 FFW Ecknach                   23:19 

   7.  156 Kreppold, Michael        59 Ecknachtaler Ecknach          24:15 

   8.  139 Krotz, Fritz             63 FFW Ecknach                   24:19 

   9.  114 Erbe, Hans               59 VfL Ecknach                   25:38 

  10.  124 Meitinger, Peter         61 FFW Ecknach                   26:24 

  11.  136 Gaugenrieder, Peter      66 Ecknach                       27:58 

  12.  138 Silber, Wolfgang         64                               30:28 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf                       Senioren M50 

 

   1.  111 Beck, Peter              52 LC Aichach                    19:57 

   2.  131 Lechner, Leonhard        56 FC Augsburg-Fan-Club          21:37 

   3.  118 Mörtl, Sepp              56 LC Aichach                    22:30 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf                       Frauen 

 

   1.  104 Reißner, Monika          71 Die vier Schnecken            28:41 

   2.  143 Gaugenrieder, Gertraud   67 Die vier Schnecken            30:18 

   3.  145 Pflugmacher, Regine      76 Die vier Schnecken            30:18 

 

 

WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf                       Seniorinnen W40 

 

   1.  160 Manneck, Inga            64 LC Aichach                    21:03 

   2.  148 Huber, Maria             60 Die vier Schnecken            32:25 



WETTBEWERB:  Hauptlauf 

 

   1.     LC Aichach                                              25  Pkt. 

            159  Kreimair, Anton           60        1  Pkt. 

            111  Beck, Peter               52        2  Pkt. 

            118  Mörtl, Sepp               56       10  Pkt. 

            166  Walter, Norbert           77       12  Pkt. 

 

   2.     Ecknachtaler Ecknach                                    63  Pkt. 

            100  Failer, Hans              61        7  Pkt. 

            156  Kreppold, Michael         59       15  Pkt. 

            102  Reißner, Benedikt         67       20  Pkt. 

            101  Gutmann, Franz            67       21  Pkt. 

 

   3.     FFW Ecknach                                             65  Pkt. 

            116  Failer, Martin            59       13  Pkt. 

            153  Gutmann, Hubert           69       14  Pkt. 

            139  Krotz, Fritz              63       16  Pkt. 

            124  Meitinger, Peter          61       22  Pkt. 

 

   4.     Biker Boys                                              70  Pkt. 

            135  Frey, Uli                 67       11  Pkt. 

            165  Gold, Christian           00       17  Pkt. 

            163  Wittmeir, Manfred         68       18  Pkt. 

            132  Hieber, Jürgen            68       24  Pkt. 

 

   5.     Die vier Schnecken                                     111  Pkt. 

            104  Reißner, Monika           71       26  Pkt. 

            143  Gaugenrieder, Gertraud    67       27  Pkt. 

            145  Pflugmacher, Regine       76       28  Pkt. 

            148  Huber, Maria              60       30  Pkt. 


